
17

17

17

10

14

18

13

18

15

16

11

1

3 19 20 29
3

2

5

8
12

27

26

6 6
6

6

7

7
7

7 9

6

4
23

25
25

25 25

21

28

23

22

Part number Description Item number QTY

1 Reloading bar EPO_02S_03D
EPO_02S_07D
EPO_02S_04D

EPO_02S_16D

EPO_06S_01D

EPO_06S_02D
EPO_06S_03D
EPO_06S_04D

EPO_02S_17D

EPO_02S_19D
EPO_09S_10D

EPO_02S_47D

38554.01

03S_07D
03S_10D

1
2 Trigger pin holder 1
3 Metal clevis 2
4 Trigger blade 1
5 Trigger rod 1
6 Flat set screw M3 x 3 6
7 Metal pin 2 x 20 4
8 Safety 1
9 Flat set screw M4 x 8 1

10 Flat set screw M4 x 20 1
11 Flat set screw M4 x 4 1
12 Steel ball 3mm 1

13 Trigger base 1

14 Hammer arrest 1
15 Trigger part n.1 1
16 Trigger part n.2 1
17 Metal pin 2 x 14 3
18 Spring 0,35x3x7x7 2
19 Spring stop 1
20 Spring 0,5x4x5,5x6 1
21 Bottom monoblock 1
22 Grip holder 1
23 Cylindrical head screw M5 x 10 2
24 2
25 Cylindrical head screw M5 x 16 4
26 Spring 0,5x3x5,5x6 1
27 Trigger resistance stop 1
28 Cylindrical head M5 x 12 1
29 Plastic washer 1

A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4

C

B

5 7

D

A

6 8

4 621 83 5 7


